
sphelps@summitcounty.org | www.thesummitcountylibrary.org | 435·513·0826 

The bookmobile will not come on YELLOW dates 
due to breaks/vacation days

BOOKMOBILE SCHEDULE

2019-20

Summit County Library

Park City Seniors Center

11:30am - Noon

Thursday, September 12, 2019
  Vacation - 9/26/2019

  Thursday, October 10, 2019
  Thursday, October 24, 2019

  Thursday, November 7, 2019
  Thursday, November 21, 2019
  Thursday, December 5, 2019

  Thursday, December 19, 2019
  Holiday Break - 1/2/2020

  Thursday, January 16, 2020
  Sundance - 1/30/2020

  Thursday, February 13, 2020
  Thursday, February 27, 2020

  Thursday, March 12, 2020
  Thursday, March 26, 2020

  Spring Break - 4/9/2020
  Thursday, April 23, 2020

  Thursday, May 7, 2020
  Thursday, May 21, 2020


